Sentinel Emergency Solutions
• The Espen Sentinel family of emergency Ballast, Inverters and Driver kits, provide a comprehensive set of
back-up solutions  for Types A, B, and C LED products to function should the AC power fail.
• Espen Sentinel LED battery backup products switch to emergency mode in case of power failure  and keep
LED retro�t products Illuminated at a reduced lumen output for a minimum of 90 minutes.
• The Sentinel emergency ballasts are for Type A lamps.
• The Sentinel emergency inverters are for Type B lamps.
• The Sentinel emergency driver kit is for Type C lamps, retro�t kits, and �xtures.

• Compatible with Espen Retro�ex Lamps, Ballasts, and
   Type A drivers
• May work with Uni�ex lamps if wired & used as Type A
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• High Temperature Ni Cad Battery
• Durable, Heavy Duty Steel Housing
• 4 options with di�erent sizes and lumen output
• Maintenance Free, Long Life
• 5 Year Warranty
4
Model No Total Lumens (maximum)
Emergency Mode
Opera�ng Time in
Emergency Mode
Case
VEM500DV-L 500 > 90 minutes Regular
VEM700DV-L 700 > 90 minutes Regular
VEM800DV-L 800 > 90 minutes Slim
VEM1300DV-L 1300
Input Voltage
(V)
120-277V
120-277V

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Compatible With:
Wattage Adjustment (dip switch):
Dip Switch Setting
Emergency Mode
Output Power
Battery Charging
Current
Emergency Mode
Output Voltage
Emergency Mode
Output Current
5W
10W
15W
25W (VEML25MV-1)
12-50V
12-50V
12-50V
12-50V
416-100mA 60mA
1250-300mA
2084-500mA
830-200mA 100mA
160mA
210mA
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
20W (VEML20MV-1)
12-50V
210mA1400-400mA
Model No. Description
EML25-PLATE Emergency driver back plate